
Elected Member Expenses - Airfares and Accommodation
July - September 2020 
Airfare and accommodation charges reflect only those invoices Auckland Council received for travel in the reporting period at time of upload.
All travel is for Auckland Council work and most costs are paid directly by Auckland Council.

Member Name Destination Departure Date Return Date Purpose of travel Details Flight Cost Taxi / Uber Parking Cost Accomodation Cost Incidental Total Cost
Izzy Fordham Auckland Thursday 9 July 2020 Friday 10 July 2020 Regional Tourism Forum Return airfare via Fly My Sky $183.75 $183.75
Izzy Fordham Auckland Thursday 9 July 2020 Friday 10 July 2020 Regional Tourism Forum Accommodation 179.00$                       179.00$           
Izzy Fordham Auckland Monday 10 August 2020 Tuesday 11 August 2020 Chairs Forum Return airfare via Barrier Air $198.00 $198.00
Izzy Fordham Auckland Monday 10 August 2020 Tuesday 11 August 2020 Chairs Forum Accommodation 179.00$                       $179.00
Izzy Fordham Auckland Monday 10 August 2020 Tuesday 11 August 2020 Chairs Forum Taxi $165.50 $165.50

Valmaine Toki Aotea / Great Barrier Island Monday 6 July 2020 Wednesday 8 July 2020 Local Board workshop Return airfare via Fly My Sky & Barrier Air $184.00 $184.00

Valmaine Toki Aotea / Great Barrier Island Monday 20 July 2020 Wednesday 24 July 2020 Local Board workshop Return airfare via Fly My Sky & Barrier Air $134.00 $134.00
Valmaine Toki Auckland Monday 20 July 2020 Local Board workshop Transport to Domestic Airport, Mangere 53.24$                    
Valmaine Toki Aotea / Great Barrier Island Tuersday 28 July 2020 Tuersday 28 July 2020 Local Board Business Meeting Return airfare via Barrier Air $183.75 $183.75
Valmaine Toki Aotea / Great Barrier Island Saturday 1 August Tuesday 4 August 2020 Local Board workshop Return airfare via Fly My Sky $148.00 $148.00

Valmaine Toki Auckland Tuesday 4 August 2021 Local Board workshop
Transport from Domestic Airport, 
Mangere 55.72$                    

Valmaine Toki Aotea / Great Barrier Island Monday 10 August 2020 Wednesday 12 August 2020 Local Board workshop Return airfare via Barrier Air $104.00 $104.00
Valmaine Toki Aotea / Great Barrier Island Tuesday 15 September 2020 Thursday 17 September 2020 Local Board workshop Return airfare via Barrier Air $155.18 $155.18

Valmaine Toki Aotea / Great Barrier Island Thursday 17 September 2020 Local Board workshop
Transport from Domestic Airport, 
Mangere 54.09$                    $54.09

TOTAL $1,868.27


